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Suburban Railway 2860 Wiemark Jeftkamp - Horneburg 
Bahnhof

Go to website

Direction
Wiemark, Jeftkamp — Bf. Horneburg

58 stops

Open route schedule

Wiemark, Jeftkamp

Wangersen, Klein Wangersen

Wangersen, Hohenhausen

Wangersen, Friedhofstraße

Wangersen, Birkenstraße

Bokel bei Harsefeld, Mühle

Bokel bei Harsefeld, Mühlendamm

Bokel bei Harsefeld, Holzstraße

Ahrenswohlde, Lange Straße

Ahrenswohlde, Landstraße

Ahrenswohlde, Kampshorn

Ahrensmoor-Ost, Schuldamm

Ahrensmoor-Ost, Drosselgasse

Ahrensmoor-Nord, Schlangenweg

Ahrensmoor-West, Ahlerstedter Weg

Klethen, Abzweig Zevener Straße

Klethen, Auetal

Ottendorf, Hauptstraße

Kohlenhausen, Masch

Oersdorf, Brinkkrog

Oersdorf, Im Dorfe

Route schedule
Wiemark, Jeftkamp — Bf. Horneburg

Monday 06:15-23:15

Tuesday 06:15-23:15

Wednesday 06:15-23:15

Thursday 06:15-23:15

Friday 06:15-23:15

Saturday 08:20-23:05

Sunday 08:15-23:05

Route info

Direction: Wiemark, Jeftkamp

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Oersdorf, Wieh

Bockholt, Ort

Ahlerstedt, Grundschule (Kehre)

Ahlerstedt, Schulzentrum

Ahlerstedt, Kakerbecker Straße

Ahlerstedt, Holzhäuserstraße

Ahlerstedt, In der Heide

Ahlerstedt, Paradies

Griemshorst, Kammerbuscherweg

Griemshorst, Auebrücke

Griemshorst, Abzweig Weißenfelde

Harsefeld, Weißenfelde

Harsefeld, Hoopweg

Harsefeld, Heisterstroot

Bf. Harsefeld

Harsefeld, Grundschule Rosenborn

Harsefeld, Marktstraße

Harsefeld, Rathaus

Harsefeld, Klosterstraße

Harsefeld, Hellwege-Allee

Harsefeld, Grundschule Feldbusch

Harsefeld, Roggenkamp

Harsefeld, Koppelweg

Harsefeld, Grashofweg

Harsefeld, Auebrücke

Ohrensen, Harsefelder Straße 19

Ohrensen, Heuberg

Ohrensen, Bäckerstraße



Ohrensen, Linah

Issendorf, Schmiedestraße

Issendorf, Dorfgemeinschafthaus

Horneburg, Daudieck

Horneburg, Am Schafkoben

Horneburg, Im Stuck

Horneburg, Eichholz

Horneburg, Issendorfer Straße

Bf. Horneburg



Direction
Bf. Horneburg — Wiemark, Jeftkamp

92 stops

Open route schedule

Bf. Horneburg

Horneburg, Issendorfer Straße

Horneburg, Eichholz

Horneburg, Im Stuck

Horneburg, Am Schafkoben

Horneburg, Daudieck

Issendorf, Dorfgemeinschafthaus

Issendorf, Schmiedestraße

Ohrensen, Linah

Ohrensen, Bäckerstraße

Ohrensen, Heuberg

Ohrensen, Harsefelder Straße 19

Harsefeld, Auebrücke

Harsefeld, Grashofweg

Harsefeld, Koppelweg

Harsefeld, Roggenkamp

Harsefeld, Grundschule Feldbusch

Harsefeld, Hellwege-Allee

Harsefeld, Klosterstraße

Harsefeld, Marktstraße

Harsefeld, Rathaus

Harsefeld, Grundschule Rosenborn

Bf. Harsefeld

Harsefeld, Schulzentrum

Harsefeld, Im Wieh

Route schedule
Bf. Horneburg — Wiemark, Jeftkamp

Monday 00:45-23:55

Tuesday 01:20-23:55

Wednesday 01:20-23:55

Thursday 00:45-23:55

Friday 00:45-23:55

Saturday 00:45-23:55

Sunday 00:45-23:55

Route info

Direction: Bf. Horneburg

Stops: 92

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Harsefeld, Weißenfelder Straße

Harsefeld, Hoopweg

Harsefeld, Weißenfelde

Griemshorst, Abzweig Weißenfelde

Griemshorst, Auebrücke

Griemshorst, Kammerbuscherweg

Hollenbeck, Hauptstraße 6

Hollenbeck, Im Sohrfeld

Hollenbeck, Forsthaus

Harsefeld, Klein Hollenbeck

Bargstedt, Susbeeck

Bargstedt, Knüll

Bargstedt, Grundschule

Bargstedt, Poststraße

Bargstedt, Am Sportplatz

Bargstedt, Hohe Luft

Frankenmoor, Königsdamm

Kakerbeck, Alte Dorfstraße

Kakerbeck, Auebrücke

Kakerbeck, Kakerbecker Mühle

Doosthof, Ortsmitte

Doosthof, Abzweigung

Wohlerst, Wohlerster Horst

Wohlerst, Feuerwehr

Wohlerst, Wohlerst 2

Wohlerst, Klein Wohlerst

Reith, Klein Reith

Reith, Hauptstraße



Reith, Alte Schule

Reith, Reither Damm

Brest, Bredenbeck 18

Bredenbeck, Abzweig Reith

Bredenbeck, Eichenstraße 22

Bredenbeck, Eichenstraße 18

Brest, Brinkweg

Brest, Dorfgemeinschaftshaus

Bockholt, Ort

Kakerbeck, Im Drauen

Ahlerstedt, In der Heide

Ahlerstedt, Paradies

Ahlerstedt, Holzhäuserstraße

Ahlerstedt, Kakerbecker Straße

Ahlerstedt, Schulzentrum

Ahlerstedt, Grundschule

Oersdorf, Wieh

Oersdorf, Im Dorfe

Oersdorf, Brinkkrog

Kohlenhausen, Masch

Ottendorf, Hauptstraße

Klethen, Auetal

Klethen, Abzweig Zevener Straße

Klethen, Abzweig Klethen

Ahrensmoor-West, Ahlerstedter Weg

Ahrensmoor-Nord, Schlangenweg

Ahrensmoor-Ost, Drosselgasse

Ahrensmoor-Ost, Schuldamm

Ahrenswohlde, Kampshorn



Ahrenswohlde, Landstraße

Ahrenswohlde, Lange Straße

Bokel bei Harsefeld, Holzstraße

Bokel bei Harsefeld, Mühlendamm

Bokel bei Harsefeld, Mühle

Wangersen, Birkenstraße

Wangersen, Friedhofstraße

Wangersen, Hohenhausen

Wangersen, Klein Wangersen

Wiemark, Jeftkamp

2860 Suburban Railway time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Harsefeld

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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